

BID TABULATION SUMMARY

JOB 950041
STATE PROJECT NO. 8202-0023E

BIDS RECEIVED UNTIL 9:30 A.M.
ON 02/24/95

PAGE 1

MINNESOTA PROJECT NO.S:

LOCATED ON TH 10 BETWEEN TH 61 AND PRESCOTT IN DENMARK TWP

COUNTY: WASHINGTON
TH 10=94
LENGTH: - MILES

BUILDING REMOVAL

CONTRACT NO. S95033
START DATE: 04/24/95
COMPLETION DATE: -

TYPE OF WORK:

RECOMMENDATION: AWARD TO HOLST EXCAVATING INC

DATE OF AWARD

I, THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFY THAT THIS ABSTRACT IS A CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS (THESE) PROJECT(S):
THAT THE LEGAL REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPETITIVE BIDDING ON PUBLIC PROJECTS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH: THAT SAID BIDS
WERE OPENED IN PUBLIC AND AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER.

APPROVED: _____ STATE AID OR CONSTRUCTION ENGR

ASST. DIV. DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS

RANK	VENDOR NO.	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	% OVER LOW	% OVER EST
----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
-	*	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$36,465.50	-	-
1	H511	HOLST EXCAVATING INC	\$24,314.00	-	-33.3
2	H432	HOFFBECK TRUCKING INC	\$36,068.50	48.3	-1.1
3	T105	THOMAS CONTRACTING C&D INC	\$41,471.40	70.6	13.7
4	C340	CERES CONTRACTING	\$41,599.44	71.1	14.1
5	S520	SOLBERG AGGREGATES	\$68,942.00	183.5	89.1

TABULATION OF BIDS

FOR JOB NO. 950041

S.P. NUMBER 8202-0023E

PAGE 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) H511 HOLST EXCAVATING INC		(2) H432 HOFFBECK TRUCKING INC	
		BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
SECTION 001							
BUILDING REMOVAL A	1.00						
LINE 001 ITEM 2103.501/00011	LUMP SUM	5670.0000	5670.00	3435.0000	3435.00	8553.0000	8553.00
BUILDING REMOVAL B	1.00						
LINE 002 ITEM 2103.501/00012	LUMP SUM	5990.0000	5990.00	3873.0000	3873.00	8553.0000	8553.00
BASEMENT FILL	1749.00						
LINE 003 ITEM 2103.511/00030	CU YD	6.5000	11368.50	5.0000	8745.00	3.5000	6121.50
REMOVE CONCRETE SLAB	68.00						
LINE 004 ITEM 2104.505/00009	SQ YD	2.0000	136.00	1.0000	68.00	16.0000	1088.00
REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1588.00						
LINE 005 ITEM 2104.505/00120	SQ YD	1.2500	1985.00	1.0000	1588.00	1.2500	1985.00
REMOVE MASONRY & CONC STRUCTURES	221.00 CU YD						
LINE 006 ITEM 2104.507/00099		20.0000	4420.00	5.0000	1105.00	8.0000	1768.00
REMOVE SEPTIC TANK	4.00						
LINE 007 ITEM 2104.509/00030	EACH	500.0000	2000.00	350.0000	1400.00	550.0000	2200.00
ABANDON & SEAL WELL SHAFT	2.00						
LINE 008 ITEM 2104.525/00011	EACH	500.0000	1000.00	600.0000	1200.00	1700.0000	3400.00
REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL A	1.00						
LINE 008A ITEM 0104.601/00075	LUMP SUM	1912.0000	1912.00	1500.0000	1500.00	1200.0000	1200.00
REMOVE ASBESTOS MATERIAL B	1.00						
LINE 008B ITEM 0104.601/00076	LUMP SUM	1984.0000	1984.00	1400.0000	1400.00	1200.0000	1200.00
** SECTION TOTALS **			\$36,465.50		\$24,314.00		\$36,068.50
** JOB TOTALS **			\$36,465.50		\$24,314.00		\$36,068.50

TABULATION OF BIDS

FOR JOB NO. 950041

S.P. NUMBER 8202-0023E

PAGE 2

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(3) T105 THOMAS CONTRACTING C&D INC		(4) C340 CERES CONTRACTING		(5) S520 SOLBERG AGGREGATES	
			BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
SECTION 001								
LINE 001	1.00	LUMP SUM	5115.0000	5115.00	7600.0000	7600.00	18700.0000	18700.00
LINE 002	1.00	LUMP SUM	6120.0000	6120.00	5000.0000	5000.00	12200.0000	12200.00
LINE 003	1749.00	CU YD	5.0000	8745.00	4.0000	6996.00	12.0000	20988.00
LINE 004	68.00	SQ YD	2.0000	136.00	3.3300	226.44	10.0000	680.00
LINE 005	1588.00	SQ YD	1.8000	2858.40	3.0000	4764.00	3.0000	4764.00
LINE 006	221.00	CU YD	29.0000	6409.00	25.0000	5525.00	10.0000	2210.00
LINE 007	4.00	EACH	600.0000	2400.00	350.0000	1400.00	1200.0000	4800.00
LINE 008	2.00	EACH	800.0000	1600.00	1000.0000	2000.00	700.0000	1400.00
LINE 008A	1.00	LUMP SUM	4318.0000	4318.00	4318.0000	4318.00	1625.8000	1625.80
LINE 008B	1.00	LUMP SUM	3770.0000	3770.00	3770.0000	3770.00	1574.2000	1574.20
** SECTION TOTALS **				\$41,471.40		\$41,599.44		\$68,942.00
** JOB TOTALS **				\$41,471.40		\$41,599.44		\$68,942.00